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PLASMATOORTS PW 180

artikelnummer

Leverancier

Tramex

Omschrijving

Type

PB0002

PR0118

PEO114

PD0115-12
PD0115-14
PD0115-16
PD0115-18
PD0115-20

PC0125
Cvoo77
Cv0011
Cv0012
CVv0014
Cv0013
Cv0021

EA0200
EA0202
EA0201

PG0001
EA0203
TP0O060
EA0023
BX0008
EA0197
BWO0197

EA0200
MQ0112
PHO155
MQ0003
FA3020

PT0024
FB0292
BWO0162
FHO136
BWO0213
EA0018
BWO0174
BwWO0214
FY0018

Cv0022

24-11-2011

2512630600

2522632703
2522632705
2522632708
2522632709
2522632710
2522632711
2522632712

2522632713
2522632714
2522632312
2522632313
2522632314
2522632417
2522632321

2522632704
2522632706
2522632707

2522632701
2522632702
2522632721
2522632232
2522632750
2522632725
2522632724

2522632704
2732615222
2522632774
2162609005
2212612487

2652615600
2162609560
2162609562

2522632739
2162609033
2652615582
2522632742
2652615501

2522632322

Plasma snijtoorts 6 mtr.

Snij-electrode

Luchtverdeler

Snijmondstuk 1,2
Snijmondstuk 1,4
Snijmondstuk 1,6
Snijmondstuk 1,8
Snijmondstuk 2,0

Gasmondstuk
Verloopring
Afstandsveer
Afstandsbus 2-poots
Afstandsbus 4-poots
Guts-afstandsbus
Snijwagen

O-ring
O-ring
O-ring

Branderlichaam
O-ring

Handgreep
Borgmoer handgreep
Drukschakelaar
Schroeven, huis
Schakelaarhuis

O-ring

Beschermhoes met inlaag
Toortspakket 6M
Beschermhoes branderhals
Snelkoppeling

Centr.aansl. kpl. T.Z.
Veer, los M.Z.
Aansluitstuk, los M.Z.

Buigbescherming
Inzetschroeven
Aansluitmoer
Opsluitring
Centr.aansl. 1/4 gas

Snijwagen-passer-set

Prijslijst per 14-03-2011

PW 180

PW180
PW180
PW180
PW180
PW180
PW180
PW180

PW180

PW180

Diverse toortsen

Diverse toortsen
A101+A141+A151+PW180
A140+PW180

Diverse toortsen

PW180
Diverse toortsen
Diverse toortsen

PW180
PW180
PW180
Diverse toortsen
PW 180
PW180
PW180

PW180

28 x 31

PW180P

Plus 14

Diverse toortsen WG

Plasma W.G.
Ergo 400/500/600
Diverse toortsen

PW180+ST18+ST20
Diverse toortsen
Diverse toortsen
PW180

Tig+Plasma

Diverse toortsen

01-020/1



PLASMATOORTS PW 180 P

artikelnummer

) Omschrijving Type
Leverancier Tramex
PB0005 2512630605 Plasma Aut.toorts 6 mtr. PW 180P
PR0118 2522632703 Snij-electrode PW180
PEO114 2522632705 Luchtverdeler PW180
PD0115-12 2522632708 Snijmondstuk 1,2 PW180
PD0115-14 2522632709 Snijmondstuk 1,4 PW180
PD0115-16 2522632710 Snijmondstuk 1,6 PW180
PD0115-18 2522632711 Snijmondstuk 1,8 PW180
PD0115-20 2522632712 Snijmondstuk 2,0 PW180
PC0125 2522632713 Gasmondstuk PW180
Cvoo77 2522632714 Verloopring PW180
PG0002 2522632771 Branderlichaam PW180
EA0203 2522632702 O-ring PW180
TP0061 2522632281 Handgreep Diverse toortsen
FHO0158 2522632285 Tandheugel Diverse toortsen
PHO0155 2522632774 Toortspakket 6M PW180P
FA3020 2212612487 Snelkoppeling Diverse toortsen WG
PT0024 2652615600 Centr.aansl. kpl. T.Z. Plasma W.G.
FHO0136
FB0292 2162609560 Veer, los M.Z. Ergo 400/500/600
BW0162 2162609562 Aansluitstuk, los M.Z. Diverse toortsen
BW0213 2522632739 Buigbescherming PW180+ST18+ST20
EA0018 2162609033 Inzetschroeven Diverse toortsen
BWO0174 2652615582 Aansluitmoer Diverse toortsen
BwWO0214 2522632742 Opsluitring PW180
Fy0018 2652615501 Centr.aansl. 1/4 gas Tig+Plasma

24-11-2011

Prijslijst per 14-03-2011
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